2020 MAIDEN VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

Date

Fri. Aug 7th
Sat. Aug. 8th
Tue. Aug. 11th
Sat. Aug. 15th
Tue. Aug. 18th
Sat. Aug. 22nd
Sat. Aug. 29th
Tue. Sept. 1st
Tue. Sept. 8th
Sat. Sept. 12th
Tue. Sept. 15th
Sat. Sept. 19th
Tue. Sept. 22nd
Sat. Sept. 26th
Tue. Sept. 29th
Sat. Oct. 3rd
Tue. Oct. 6th
Sat. Oct. 10th
Tue. Oct. 13th
Sat. Oct. 17th
Tue. Oct. 20th
Sat. Oct. 24th

Site

Lake View
Wall

Wink

Lake View
Colorado City
Clyde

Lake View
Lake View
Jim Ned
Lake View
Lake View
Coahoma
Lake View
Big Spring
Levelland
Lake View
Snyder
Sweetwater
Lake View
Lake View
Lubbock Estacado
Lake View

Head Coach: Luis Vasquez
Assistant Coaches: Elisha Kentner and Peggy Eubanks

Athletic Director: Rodney Chant
Athletic Coordinator: Hector Guevara

Opponent

WV, GC, TLCA
Wall, WV, SC
Wink/Crane
Colorado City
Colorado City
Clyde
Coleman
Veribest

Jim Ned
Cornerstone
Grape Creek
Coahoma
Sweetwater
Big Spring
Levelland
Lubbock Estacado
Snyder
Sweetwater
Big Spring
Levelland
Lubbock Estacado
Snyder

Principal: Zachary Ramirez

Teams

F,Jv,v
F,Jv,v
F,Jv,v
F,Jv,v
F,Jv,v
F,Jv,v
F,Jv,v
v,V

F,Jv,v
9,lv,v
F,Jv,v
F,Jv,v
F,Jv,v
F,Jv,v
F,Jv,v
F,Jv,v
F,Jv,v
F,Jv,v
F,Jv,v
F,Jv,v
F,Jv,v
F,Jv,v

Time

TBA

TBA

2:00 PM
10/10/11:00 AM
4/5/6:00 PM
10/11/12:00 PM
10/10/11:30 AM
5/6:00 PM
5/6/7:00 PM
10/10/11:00 AM
5/5/6:30 PM
10/11/12:00 PM
5/5/6:30 PM
11/11/12:00 PM
5/5/6:00 PM
11/11/12:00 PM
5/5/6:00 PM
11/12/1:00 PM
5/5/6:00 PM
11/11/12:00 PM
5/5/6:00 PM
11/11/12:00 PM

Assistant Coordinator: Tracy Dawson
Athletic Trainers: Kelcey Vanderburg and Troy Wilde
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