2020 MAIDEN VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

Date	Site	Opponent	Teams	Time
Fri. Aug 7th	Lake View	WV, GC, TLCA	F,JV,V	ТВА
Sat. Aug. 8th	Wall	Wall, WV, SC	F,JV,V	TBA
Tue. Aug. 11th	Wink	Wink/Crane	F,JV,V	2:00 PM
Sat. Aug. 15th	Lake View	Colorado City	F,JV,V	10/10/11:00 AM
Tue. Aug. 18th	Colorado City	Colorado City	F,JV,V	4/5/6:00 PM
Sat. Aug. 22nd	Clyde	Clyde	F,JV,V	10/11/12:00 PM
Sat. Aug. 29th	Lake View	Coleman	F,JV,V	10/10/11:30 AM
Tue. Sept. 1st	Lake View	Veribest	JV,V	5/6:00 PM
Tue. Sept. 8th	Jim Ned	Jim Ned	F,JV,V	5/6/7:00 PM
Sat. Sept. 12th	Lake View	Cornerstone	9,JV,V	10/10/11:00 AM
Tue. Sept. 15th	Lake View	Grape Creek	F,JV,V	5/5/6:30 PM
Sat. Sept. 19th	Coahoma	Coahoma	F,JV,V	10/11/12:00 PM
Tue. Sept. 22nd	Lake View	Sweetwater	F,JV,V	5/5/6:30 PM
Sat. Sept. 26th	Big Spring	Big Spring	F,JV,V	11/11/12:00 PM
Tue. Sept. 29th	Levelland	Levelland	F,JV,V	5/5/6:00 PM
Sat. Oct. 3rd	Lake View	Lubbock Estacado	F,JV,V	11/11/12:00 PM
Tue. Oct. 6th	Snyder	Snyder	F,JV,V	5/5/6:00 PM
Sat. Oct. 10th	Sweetwater	Sweetwater	F,JV,V	11/12/1:00 PM
Tue. Oct. 13th	Lake View	Big Spring	F,JV,V	5/5/6:00 PM
Sat. Oct. 17th	Lake View	Levelland	F,JV,V	11/11/12:00 PM
Tue. Oct. 20th	Lubbock Estacado	Lubbock Estacado	F,JV,V	5/5/6:00 PM
Sat. Oct. 24th	Lake View	Snyder	F,JV,V	11/11/12:00 PM

Head Coach: Luis Vasquez

Assistant Coaches: Elisha Kentner and Peggy Eubanks

Athletic Director: Rodney Chant Principal: Zachary Ramirez

Athletic Trainers: Kelcey Vanderburg and Troy Wilde